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datum

formaat/schaal

omschrijving

project

revisie

opdrachtgever

fase

Definitief 
Ontwerp

De Blauwe Vlinder

22113

Uitbreiding de blauwe Vlinder 
Poppenkinderenburgseweg 2, 4351SH Veere

De Blauwe Vlinder

projectnummer

Situatie - nieuw

DO-02
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22.942,89 m2

60,82 m2  / 60,82 m3

1 meter diep

9.480

17.100

21
.98

0

8.0
45

9.2
60

8.800

252,67 m2

87,78 m2

102,04 m2

64,00 m2

370,64 m2

25,00 m2

18,81 m2

12 x parkeren

bospad

4 x parkeren

1009-E-1035

1009-E-1038

1009-E-1039

89-89A

Poppenkinderenburgseweg

bestaande

uitrit

half verharding

waterberging

opstelplaats 

hulpdiensten

blusvoertuig

tevens bluswatervoorziening
in overleg met de brandweer
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Situatie 1:1000
Kad. gemeente: Veere
Sectie: E
Nummer: 1039

20-06-2023

1:500

28-07-2023
21-09-2023
19-07-2024


